Basic   17000   Provident Fund(Employee)   1800

HRA   6800   Professional Tax   200

Special Allowance   560   IT Assets Deductions   127

Other Deduction   7100

Labour Welfare Fund   20

Gross Earning (A)   24360   Total Deductions (B)   9247

Net Pay (A - B)   15113

Total Pay 15113   Fifteen Thousand One Hundred And Thirteen Rupees Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature